Boort Library Agency

Storytimes 2025

Nurture your child’s listening and learning skills in
fun-filled sessions of stories, songs and rhymes.

10.30-11am
Boort Resource & Information Centre
119-121 Godfrey Street

Thursday 6 February
Thursday 20 February
Thursday 6 March
Thursday 20 March

Thursday 3 April
Thursday 1 May
Thursday 15 May
Thursday 29 May
Thursday 12 June
Thursday 26 June

For more information please phone 5449 2790 4|-_| Ic_iiglrt:friieel:s
or visit ncgrl.vic.gov.au/children | .|7



